
Meet Our Staff 
9TH GRADE CENTER 

 

                                                                              
              Kelley Castone      Tracy Farr     Shannon Myny 
           kcastone@cvs.k12.mi.us         tfarr@cvs.k12.mi.us             smyny@cvs.k12.mi.us  

              Last Names A-K               Last Names L-Z              Clerk 
 
 

10-12 BUILDING 

                                  
   Ryan Anderson          Emily Gay                      Terri Ede                   Loan Coles              Alethea Simmons                Lisa Carr 
randerson@cvs.k12.mi.us  egay@cvs.k12.mi.us         tede@cvs.k12.mi.us         lcoles@cvs.k12.mi.us     asimmons@cvs.k12.mi.us      lcarr@cvs.k12.mi.us  

    Last Names A-Cn         Last Names Co-Gt         Last Names Gu-Ld         Last Names Le-Pd          Last Names Pe-Sl              Last Names Sm-Z 

 

                                                                                   
                          Brittany Megge                                Jill Kreft                               Dyann Pugliese      
                            bmegge@cvs.k12.mi.us                           jkreft@cvs.k12.mi.us                  dpugliese@cvs.k12.mi.us 

                               Secretary                                         Clerk                     Student Success Coordinator    
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